
Coaches:

Chris Sgarlata

Canastota
(G) JV Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 2, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Oriskany 4:30

PM
6:00
PM High School Softball Field #2 L

Apr 16, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

@
Cooperstown

4:30
PM

6:00
PM Linden Ave Field L

Apr 18, 2026 Sat Regular
Season @ Little Falls 11:00

AM
12:30
PM Vet's Park Field #2 L

Apr 21, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

Sauquoit
Valley

4:30
PM

6:00
PM High School Softball Field #2 L

Apr 23, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

Sherburne-
Earlville

4:30
PM

6:00
PM High School Softball Field #2 L

Apr 28, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

Frankfort-
Schuyler

4:30
PM

6:00
PM High School Softball Field #2 L

Apr 30, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

@
Adirondack

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Boonville Youth Athletic
Association Complex-Softball
Field

L

May 2, 2026 Sat Regular
Season @ Oriskany 11:00

AM
12:30
PM Thaler Field @ Admin Fields L

May 7, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Cooperstown 4:30

PM
6:00
PM High School Softball Field #2 L

May 9, 2026 Sat Regular
Season Little Falls 11:00

AM
12:30
PM High School Softball Field #2 L

May 12, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ Sauquoit
Valley

4:30
PM

6:00
PM MS Softball Field L

May 14, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

@
Sherburne-
Earlville

4:30
PM

6:00
PM Lower Field L

May 18, 2026 Mon Regular
Season

@ Frankfort-
Schuyler

4:30
PM

6:00
PM FSHS Softball Field L

May 21, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Adirondack 4:30

PM
6:00
PM High School Softball Field #2 L

TBD Regular
Season Cooperstown 4:30

PM High School Softball Field #2 NL

TBD Regular
Season @ Oneida TBD Vet's Park Softball Field NL

TBD Regular
Season Oneida TBD High School Softball Field #2 NL
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